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Madhur Industries Ltd.
(A Govt. recognised Export House)

Date: 12/08/2022

To,

Corporate Relations Department,

Bombay Stock Exchange,
PJ Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001, Maharashtra, India.

Subject: Intimation Of Advertisement In News Paper,

Pursuant To Compliance Of Regulation 47 Of SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosures
Requirements) Regulations, 2015

BSE scrip code 519279 (MADHUR INDUSTRIES LTD)

Reference:

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith copy of Advertisement given in newspaper of unaudited financial results for the

quarter ended on June 30, 2022 in compliance of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
The said financial results were reviewed by Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting

held on Wednesday, 10t Day Of August, 2022.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For MADHUR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

M a\v o P~
MR. SHALIN PARIKH
MANAGING DIRECTOR
(DIN: 00494506)
Encl:  News Paper Clip

009. (India) * Phone: +91-79 - 65120323, 30023839
« Visit us al : www.madhurindustriesiimited.com

*Madhur Complex’,
908GJ PLoomu o E-mail: info @
s ‘"l:ponm GAWA.P.M.C. Market No.1, Phase Il, VuN mmdmros(lm)
Phone: +91-22-27685142, 27656591 * Fax: +91-22-27655502 * E-mall: madurind123 @gmail.com
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MADHUR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L51909G)1973PLC002252

Sr.
No.

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED ON June 30,

Particulars

2022

(" In lacs except EPS)

I Reg. Off.: Madhur Complex, Stadium Cross Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380009, India.

Qtr. Ended

Year Ended

30-06-2022

31-03-2022

30-06-2021

31-03-22

(Unaudited)

(Audited)

{(Unaudited)

(Audited)

Total income from

operations

0.00

0.00

16.02

37.58

Net profit / (loss) for the
period (before tax,
exceptional and [/ or
extraordinary items)

-6.59

-34.57

-0.16

-31.36

Net profit / (loss) for the
period before tax (after
e exceptional and [/ or
extraordinary items)

-6.59

3457

-0.16

-31.36

| Net profit / (loss) for the
period after tax (after
exceptional and [/ or
extraordinary items)

-6.59

-34.57

-0.16

-31.36

ur

Total comprehensive
income for the period
[comprising profit / (loss)
for the period (after tax)
and other comprehensive
income (after tax))

-6.59

-34.57

-0.16

-31.36

Paid-up  equity share

caprtal
(face value of " 10/- each)

409

409

409

409

Reserves
revaluation

(excluding
reserve  as
shown in the audited
balance sheet of the
previous year)

168.54

8

r Earnings per share of " 10/-
(for continuing operations)

each

Basic ()

0

0

0

0

Diluted ()

0

0
J

0

0

Sd/-

s

For MADHUR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

MR. SHALIN PARIKH
DIRECTOR
(DIN: 00494506)

I\:lote: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the
stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the BSE website
at www.bseindia.com.

Ahmedabad, 10" August, 2022
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