

Date: 12/08/2022

To,

Corporate Relations Department,

Bombay Stock Exchange,

PJ Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001, Maharashtra, India.

Subject:

Intimation Of Advertisement In News Paper,

Reference:

Pursuant To Compliance Of Regulation 47 Of SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosures

Requirements) Regulations, 2015

BSE scrip code 519279 (MADHUR INDUSTRIES LTD)

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith copy of Advertisement given in newspaper of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2022 in compliance of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The said financial results were reviewed by Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Wednesday,  $10^{th}$  Day Of August, 2022.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For MADHUR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Shalin V. Parixh

MR. SHALIN PARIKH

MANAGING DIRECTOR

(DIN: 00494506)

Encl.: News Paper Clip





ગા ગુજરાત રાજ્યના અમદાવાદ જિલ્લાના મહત્વના ઘવુકા તાલુકાનું મુખ્ય મથક છે. 182 વિધાનસભા સીટ પૈકી એક સીટ પણ છે. ધંધુકા વિધાનસભા બેઠક એટલે અમદ વિસ્તારની બેઠક. આ સાથે જ ધંધુકા બેઠકનો સમાવેશ સુરેન્દ્રનગર લોકસભા બેઠકમાં વિધાનસભા બેઠકમાં ધંધુકા તાલુકો, બરવાળા તાલુકો અને રાણપુર તાલુકાનો સમાવે!

Madhur Industries Ltd.

## MADHUR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L51909GJ1973PLC002252

Reg. Off.: Madhur Complex, Stadium Cross Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad, Gujarat – 380009, India.

445		AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED ON June 30, 2022 (`In lacs except EPS)			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Qtr. Ended			Year Ended 31-03-22
		30-06-2022 31-03-2022 30-06-2021			
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	0.00	0.00	16.02	37.58
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	-6.59	-34.57	-0.16	-31.36
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	-6.59	-34.57	-0.16	-31.36
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	-6.59	-34.57	-0.16	-31.36
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	-6.59	-34.57	-0.16	-31.36
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of `10/- each)	409	409	409	409
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year)	-			168.54
8	Earnings per share of `10/- (for continuing operations)	each			
	Basic (`)	0	0	0	
	Diluted (`)	0	0	0	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the BSE website at <a href="https://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a>.

## For MADHUR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-

MR. SHALIN PARIKH DIRECTOR (DIN: 00494506)

Ahmedabad, 10<sup>16</sup> August, 2022

દઈએ કે મુંબઈથી થયા બાદ વર્ષા અસ્તિત્વમાં આવી 269640 મતદારો મતદારો અને 12 સમાવેશ થાય છે પર મતદાન થાર ધંધુકા બેઠકનો દ ધંધુકાનું નામ ધ મેહડના તેર દીક પરથી પડ્યું છે, આવ્યો હતો. 12 **હેમયંદ્રાયાર્યના** બન્યું. કુમારપાળ બનાવ્યું હતું. મુ દરમિયાન ધંધુ અને ધોળકા સા 1802માં ધોળકા શાસન ફેઠળ અ **હેમયંદ્રાયાર્યની** ઝવેરયંદ મેધા લઈને ઐતિકાર્ક ધરાવે છે.આ બે